
Ale Toro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Azzalini Stefano (03/565) 3 2 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 7 2 4

Tarlao Walter (03/1194) 2 1 4 10 2 0 4 4 4 12 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 7

Bertoz Lorenzo (03/766) 3 4 3 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 3 2 0 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 10 3 1 2 3

Franco Mariangela (03/1291) 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 3 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4

Stefanutto Ivan (03/506) 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0

Valentincic David (03/866) 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 5

Demurtas Franca (03/767) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 1 0 0

Tarlao Letizia (03/1929) 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azzalini Stefano 03/565 53 100 1,89

Tarlao Walter 03/1194 50 82 1,64

Bertoz Lorenzo 03/766 49 54 1,10

Franco Mariangela 03/1291 25 16 0,64

Stefanutto Ivan 03/506 13 12 0,92

Valentincic David 03/866 10 11 1,10

Demurtas Franca 03/767 15 8 0,53

Tarlao Letizia 03/1929 9 6 0,67

Apocalypse Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gortan Stefano (03/1641) 4 10 4 11 4 6 2 5 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 11

Tonetti Omar (03/013) 3 4 3 5 4 5 2 6 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 5 3 5 4 3 1 0 4 5 4 6 2 4

Bolzicco Fabio (03/599) 4 8 4 9 4 8 2 3 4 7 4 3 3 7 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lando Musina Michele (03/240) 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 6 4 3 3 7 4 1 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 10

Pizzecco Luca (03/201) 3 6 0 0 2 2 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nonini Andrea (03/200) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 4 2 0 4 4 2 5

Del Bianco Ennio (03/206) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Guion Bruno (03/265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1

Zuiani Michele (03/014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colussi Andrea (03/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarondo Clelio (03/347) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gortan Stefano 03/1641 52 96 1,85

Tonetti Omar 03/013 46 74 1,61

Bolzicco Fabio 03/599 37 71 1,92

Lando Musina Michele 03/240 39 54 1,38

Pizzecco Luca 03/201 15 25 1,67

Nonini Andrea 03/200 16 19 1,19

Del Bianco Ennio 03/206 5 6 1,20

Guion Bruno 03/265 7 4 0,57

Zuiani Michele 03/014 7 4 0,57

Colussi Andrea 03/345 0 0 0,00

Tarondo Clelio 03/347 0 0 0,00

I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 1 3 4 4 5

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 1 4 7

Targato Davide (03/1568) 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 3 5 3 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 4 6 4 8 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 6 4 9 2 2

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 4 6 4 5 2 1 4 10 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 4

Somma Michael (03/1777) 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffon Emanuel (03/1165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 37 62 1,68

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 35 56 1,60

Targato Davide 03/1568 30 50 1,67

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 42 49 1,17

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 31 47 1,52

Somma Michael 03/1777 24 46 1,92

Cordani Simone 03/1256 12 15 1,25

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 8 5 0,62

Buffon Emanuel 03/1165 5 4 0,80

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 0 0 0,00



Puhi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Del Zotto Loris (03/1339) 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 8 3 3 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 10

Martinis Giovanni (03/1070) 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 8

Galasso Dania (03/2259) 3 3 0 0 3 3 2 2 4 1 2 6 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 1

Domenis Giorgio (03/1338) 4 9 4 5 1 1 2 3 4 3 2 0 2 2 1 1 4 4 4 5 2 4 1 2 4 4 2 5

Blasutig Natale (03/1275) 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 1 0 0

Furlan Marco (03/1372) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosco Marco (03/2312) 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Drecogna Claudio (03/822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Peres Lorenzo (03/1432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Quercig Romina (03/700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Zotto Loris 03/1339 55 118 2,15

Martinis Giovanni 03/1070 52 113 2,17

Galasso Dania 03/2259 39 50 1,28

Domenis Giorgio 03/1338 37 48 1,30

Blasutig Natale 03/1275 16 27 1,69

Furlan Marco 03/1372 10 13 1,30

Bosco Marco 03/2312 6 6 1,00

Drecogna Claudio 03/822 2 4 2,00

Peres Lorenzo 03/1432 4 1 0,25

Quercig Romina 03/700 3 0 0,00

Sette Nani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mijatovic Alen (03/1009) 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 2 2 2 4 9

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 4 4 4 6 4 4 1 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 6

Mijatovic Jozo (03/674) 4 3 2 2 3 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 1

Cantarutti Antonino (03/903) 3 2 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3

Genuzio Marco (03/2408) 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 4 3 1 3 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 2 2 4 2 0

Mijatovic Juro (03/1008) 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 3 4 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasarig Michele (03/2407) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mijatovic Alen 03/1009 54 94 1,74

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 47 75 1,60

Mijatovic Jozo 03/674 37 43 1,16

Cantarutti Antonino 03/903 26 40 1,54

Genuzio Marco 03/2408 32 24 0,75

Mijatovic Juro 03/1008 18 15 0,83

Fornasarig Michele 03/2407 10 5 0,50

Snipers Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Minetto Omar (01/1418) 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 9 3 5 4 9 4 11

Montico  Alessandro (03/2197) 4 9 2 5 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 6 3 8 3 2 4 7 4 5

Pasutto Daniele (03/1024) 4 4 4 9 3 2 2 1 4 6 3 1 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 8 3 6 3 3 4 7 4 9

Pauletto Marco (03/2146) 4 2 4 7 4 6 3 6 4 7 4 5 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 3

Venuti Giancarlo (03/740) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 9 0 0

Ventoruzzo Mauro (03/739) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 2

Martina Lorenzo (03/736) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Baiana Lino (03/1709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barazzutti  Mauro (03/1044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degan Irene (03/1949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolin Mauro (03/742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minetto Omar 01/1418 55 120 2,18

Montico  Alessandro 03/2197 52 94 1,81

Pasutto Daniele 03/1024 50 75 1,50

Pauletto Marco 03/2146 37 54 1,46

Venuti Giancarlo 03/740 10 16 1,60

Ventoruzzo Mauro 03/739 9 10 1,11

Martina Lorenzo 03/736 8 9 1,12

Baiana Lino 03/1709 0 0 0,00

Barazzutti  Mauro 03/1044 0 0 0,00

Degan Irene 03/1949 0 0 0,00

Bortolin Mauro 03/742 1 0 0,00



Steek Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Chiarandini Patrick (03/317) 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 7 2 5 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 8

Meneghello Roberto (03/1119) 2 3 2 4 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 7 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 6

Salvi Francesco (03/2159) 2 4 4 5 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 1 4 8 3 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 2 2

Puppis Matteo (03/419) 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 6 4 5 2 3 3 6 3 1 1 2 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 9

Meneghello  Stefano (03/2200) 2 6 0 0 3 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolzon Alex (03/1556) 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 4 1 2 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 4

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Bertolini Elisa (03/2245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanelli Matteo (03/2005) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiarandini Patrick 03/317 54 108 2,00

Meneghello Roberto 03/1119 44 66 1,50

Salvi Francesco 03/2159 31 60 1,94

Puppis Matteo 03/419 38 59 1,55

Meneghello  Stefano 03/2200 23 48 2,09

Bolzon Alex 03/1556 29 47 1,62

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 4 1 0,25

Bertolini Elisa 03/2245 0 0 0,00

Romanelli Matteo 03/2005 1 0 0,00

The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 4 9 4 6 3 3 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 7 2 6

Inversi Diego (03/1622) 4 8 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 8 3 4 4 9 4 9 4 1 4 6 4 5 4 8 0 0

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 0 0 4 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 3 2 0 0 4 4 2 1

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 2

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 4 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0

Cozzi Daniele (03/1540) 2 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Rudy (03/1531) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verde Carmine (03/2202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 47 77 1,64

Inversi Diego 03/1622 50 75 1,50

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 22 28 1,27

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 30 22 0,73

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 13 20 1,54

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 6 11 1,83

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 13 10 0,77

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 19 9 0,47

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 10 7 0,70

Cozzi Daniele 03/1540 10 4 0,40

Falcomer Rudy 03/1531 4 3 0,75

Verde Carmine 03/2202 0 0 0,00


